Wt Class

106
113
113
113
126
126
126
132
132
132
132
138
138
138
145
145
145
152
152
160
160
160
170
170
182
195
220
285

Ly

Name

Thomas Cheeney
Erick Gonzalez
Jinho Lee

Aaron Park

Jaden Yang
Nathan Lee
Vitaliy Nesterchuk
Nathan Rose
Caleb Berry

Caleb Monillas
Austin Swinson
Noah Tibbott
Ethan Gould
Joshua Tzec

Aria Zarei
Thaddeus Gonzalez-Serna
Elias Lynch

Trent Sewell
Cyrus Marshall
Antonio Samayoa
Noah Ford

Lisda Orozco
Tristen Stiefel
Benjamin Duong
Jesus Hernandez-Baez
Liam Ball

Gabriel Marshall
Tyler Paul
Alexander Krueger
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Brian Boardman

Assistants
Josh Knowles
Daniel Takeuchi
Matt Leonard

Manager
Elizabeth Barber
Natasha Connaughton
Mariah Davis
Sarah Marshall
Cloe Toombs
Bricen Walker

Athletic Trainer
Robert Bissett

Superintendent
Dr. Kristine McDuffy

District AD
Julie Stroncek

Principal
Kevin Allen
Athletic Director
Beth Marriott

Cheer Coaches
Julie Stack
Michelle Marshall
and Jade Perry

Dance Coach

Jane Olsen and Natalie Vorhees

Band Director
David Hawke

Proudly Supports
High School
Athletics

Lynnwood Location
17117 Hwy 99 - (425)742-2702



